
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
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(washed) 
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(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 
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(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8880 0 0 8880 8880 0 0 8880 119073 0 0 119073 0 0% 0%

2 7953 0 0 7953 7953 0 0 7953 3871 0 0 3871 12751 0 0 12751 123156 0 0 123156 0 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 7953 0 0 7953 8876 0 0 8876 21627 0 0 21627 114279 0 0 114279 0 0% 0%

4 8073 0 0 8073 16026 0 0 16026 8476 0 0 8476 30103 0 0 30103 113876 0 0 113876 0 0% 0%

5 4046 0 0 4046 20072 0 0 20072 7706 0 0 7706 37809 0 0 37809 110216 0 0 110216 0 0% 0%

6 3744 0 0 3744 23816 0 0 23816 7721 0 0 7721 45531 0 0 45531 106239 0 0 106239 0 0% 0%

7 12147 0 0 12147 35963 0 0 35963 7686 0 0 7686 53216 0 0 53216 110700 0 0 110700 0 0% 0%

8 7983 0 0 7983 43946 0 0 43946 4607 0 0 4607 57823 0 0 57823 114076 0 0 114076 0 0% 0%

9 8101 0 0 8101 52047 0 0 52047 5777 0 0 5777 63600 0 0 63600 116400 0 0 116400 0 0% 0%

10 16126 0 0 16126 68173 0 0 68173 7044 0 0 7044 70644 0 0 70644 125482 0 0 125482 0 0% 0%

11 7924 0 0 7924 76097 0 0 76097 6993 0 0 6993 77637 0 0 77637 126412 0 0 126412 0 0% 0%

12 12071 0 0 12071 88168 0 0 88168 6873 0 0 6873 84510 0 0 84510 131610 0 0 131610 0 0% 0%

13 11337 0 0 11337 99505 0 0 99505 6804 0 0 6804 91314 0 0 91314 136143 0 0 136143 0 0% 0%

14 8186 0 0 8186 107691 0 0 107691 7957 0 0 7957 99271 0 0 99271 136373 0 0 136373 0 0% 0%

15 7810 0 0 7810 115501 0 0 115501 7249 0 0 7249 106521 0 0 106521 136933 0 0 136933 0 0% 0%

16 11990 0 0 11990 127491 0 0 127491 7253 0 0 7253 113774 0 0 113774 141670 0 0 141670 0 0% 0%

17 24229 0 0 24229 151720 0 0 151720 7539 0 0 7539 121313 0 0 121313 158360 0 0 158360 0 0% 0%

18 11956 0 0 11956 163676 0 0 163676 7119 0 0 7119 128432 0 0 128432 163197 0 0 163197 0 0% 0%

19 7868 0 0 7868 171543 0 0 171543 7398 0 0 7398 135830 0 0 135830 163666 0 0 163666 0 0% 0%

20 8091 0 0 8091 179634 0 0 179634 7783 0 0 7783 143613 0 0 143613 163974 0 0 163974 0 0% 0%

21 8069 0 0 8069 187703 0 0 187703 7283 0 0 7283 150896 0 0 150896 164760 0 0 164760 0 0% 0%

22 12030 0 0 12030 199733 0 0 199733 8229 0 0 8229 159125 0 0 159125 168561 0 0 168561 0 0% 0%

23 19989 0 0 19989 219722 0 0 219722 12442 0 0 12442 171567 0 0 171567 176108 0 0 176108 0 0% 0%

24 7757 0 0 7757 227479 0 0 227479 13645 0 0 13645 185212 0 0 185212 170220 0 0 170220 0 0% 0%

25 20187 0 0 20187 247666 0 0 247666 12632 0 0 12632 197844 0 0 197844 177775 0 0 177775 0 0% 0%

26 15468 0 0 15468 263135 0 0 263135 13850 0 0 13850 211694 0 0 211694 179394 0 0 179394 0 0% 0%

27 7814 0 0 7814 270949 0 0 270949 14725 0 0 14725 226419 0 0 226419 172483 0 0 172483 0 0% 0%

28 11983 0 0 11983 282931 0 0 282931 13568 0 0 13568 239987 0 0 239987 170897 0 0 170897 0 0% 0%

29 3981 0 0 3981 286912 0 0 286912 14046 0 0 14046 254033 0 0 254033 160832 0 0 160832 0 0% 0%

30 11392 0 0 11392 298304 0 0 298304 13880 0 0 13880 267913 0 0 267913 158344 0 0 158344 0 0% 0%

31 7862 0 0 7862 306166 0 0 306166 14466 0 0 14466 282379 0 0 282379 151740 0 0 151740 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.12.2016, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 127953  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of December 2016 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8880 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3871 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8876 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8476 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7706 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7721 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7686 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4607 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5777 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7044 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6993 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6873 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6804 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7957 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7249 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7253 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7539 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7119 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7398 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7783 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7283 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8229 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12442 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13645 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12632 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13850 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14725 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13568 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14046 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13880 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14466 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.12.2016, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 127953  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of December 2016

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


